
Op/Afstaptijd 9:45 9:48
Prep-out 9:48 nmg gar nmg gar 9:50

MAT 1800154 9:50 nmg gar len the 10:01
15 6013 10:01 len the wyc rn 11:13
15 6020 11:27 wyc rn nmg cs 12:21

Loop/Reis 12:21 nmg cs nmg kant 12:22
Pauze 12:22 12:52

Loop/Reis 12:52 nmg kant nmg cs 12:53
8 1800116 6036 12:53 nmg cs nmg hat 13:14
8 6043 13:20 nmg hat nmg cs 13:44

Loop/Reis 13:44 nmg cs spoorstr 13:46
13:46 13:53

Let op: bus uit buffer
MAT 1800140 13:53 spoorstr nmg p44 13:57
331 6049 13:57 nmg p44 nmg ald 14:25
331 6056 14:29 nmg ald nmg p44 15:02

MAT 15:02 nmg p44 spoorstr 15:06
Loop/Reis 15:06 spoorstr nmg kant 15:09

Pauze 15:09 15:24
Loop/Reis 15:24 nmg kant nmg cs 15:25

80 1800112 6030 15:25 nmg cs mlg gre 16:18
80 6037 16:22 mlg gre nmg cs 17:14

MAT 17:14 nmg cs spoorstr 17:17
MAT 17:23 spoorstr nmg p44 17:27
331 6077 17:27 nmg p44 nmg ald 17:55

MAT 17:55 nmg ald nmg gar 18:11
Prep-in 18:11 nmg gar nmg gar 18:13

Op/Afstaptijd 18:13 18:15

Ingangsdatum 15-12-2024

ZA Nijmegen
Dienst D 6691 9:45 - 18:15  8:30

EindeNaarVanAanv.RitOmloopLijn

D 6691


